
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SEED DESIGN &
BRICK LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207160002
54020

07/16/2012
01:47:28

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110912000
269700

201207160002
54030

07/16/2012
01:47:29

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110808000
230960

201208090002
92720

08/09/2012
10:37:07

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201209070003
40570

09/07/2012
03:21:50

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201202160000
57180

02/16/2012
10:56:54

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111025000
318360

201204110001
25300

04/11/2012
03:59:58

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201207160002
54010

07/16/2012
01:47:27

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120411000
125300


