Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201207160002 54020	07/16/2012 01:47:28	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20110912000 269700	
201207160002 54030	07/16/2012 01:47:29	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20110808000 230960	
201208090002 92720	08/09/2012 10:37:07	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201209070003 40570	09/07/2012 03:21:50	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201202160000 57180	02/16/2012 10:56:54	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20111025000 318360	
201204110001 25300	04/11/2012 03:59:58	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201207160002 54010	07/16/2012 01:47:27	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120411000 125300	